 SERIES PSX
Xitanium™ LED Electronic Drivers
Indoor and Outdoor Class 2 Rated Power Units
     Energy Efficient, High Output, for Prolume Series LIA, RIA and XLA Assemblies
     LED Lighting Products
LED Driver Specifications
PROLUME
MODEL NUMBER FIG
OUTPUT (DC) INPUT (AC)
NOTES
POWER CURRENT VOLTAGE POWER VOLTS CURRENT
PSX-350/O C 10.0W .35A 2.8~28.0 15.0W 120V .14A 1, 3,
6
PSX-350/I A 12.0W 350mA 2.6~32.8 15.0W 120V .2A 1, 2
PSX-700/O C 17.0W .70A 7.8~24.0 21.5W 120V .2A 1, 3,
6
PSX-700/I A 17.0W 700mA 7.8~24.6 21.5W 120V .2A 1, 2
PSX24-17 A 17.2W .75A 24.0 15.0W 120V .14A 2, 4
PSX24-25 B 25.2W 1.05A 24.0 31.9W 120V .3A 3, 4
PSX24-25D B 25.2W 1.05A 24.0 31.9W 120V .3A 3, 4,
5
PSX24-34 B 33.6W 1.4A 24.0 42.0W 120V .35A 3, 4
PSX24-40/5 B 40.8W 1.8A 24.0 51.0W 120V .5A 3, 4
PSX24-40/6 B 40.3W 2.1A 19.0 51.0W 120V .47A 3, 4
PSX24-80/O D 80.0W .4 – 3.3A 24.0 100.0W 100/120V .80/.67A 3, 4,
6
PSX24-100/O D 100.0W 4.1A 24.0 117.0W 120/277V .98/.42A 3, 4,
6
NOTES:
1. CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT    4.    CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
2. W / CONNECTOR LEADS                5.    DIMMING